Ordering Information
Description Part Number
A-1. Defender Helmet Front Cover Lens (110x92x1.0 mm) (5pcs/set) EP401-0000-005
A-2. Defender Helmet Replacement ADF (110L) EP396-0000-005
A-3. Defender Helmet Inside Cover Lens (106x65.5x1.0 mm) (110L) (5pcs/set) EP403-0000-005
A-4. Defender Helmet Inner Grind Lens (235x114x1.0 mm) (5pcs/set) EP404-0000-005
A-5. Defender Helmet Flip-up (assembly parts included) RP256-0000-005
A-6. Defender Helmet Shell (w/o flip-up) (air-fed) RP257-0000-005
A-7. Defender Helmet Hose Cover Short (300mm) AC640-0000-005
A-8. Defender Helmet Face Seal AC641-0000-005
A-9. Defender Helmet Front Sweatband AC642-0000-005
A-10. Defender Helmet Headgear (air-fed) (including sweatband & hose ring) AC644-0000-005
A-11. Defedner Helmer Headgear Hose Ring AC645-0000-005
X
A
0
0
x
x
x
x
2
0
 /
 2
0
2
4
-0
1
-3
0
 /
U
N
IV
E
R
S
A
L
 r
e
s
e
rv
e
s
 t
h
e
 r
ig
h
t
to
 a
lt
e
r
s
p
e
c
if
ic
a
ti
o
n
s
 w
it
h
o
u
t
p
ri
o
r
n
o
ti
c
e
DEFENDER HELMET
Spares for Defender Helmet with 110L ADF
Ordering Information
Description Part Number
A-1. Defender Helmet Front Cover Lens (110x92x1.0 mm) (5pcs/set) EP401-0000-005
A-2. Defender Helmet Replacement ADF (600S) EP395-0000-005
A-3.     Defender Helmet Inside Cover Lens (101x47.5x1.0 mm) (600S) (5pcs/set) EP402-0000-005
A-4. Defender Helmet Inner Grind Lens (235x114x1.0 mm) (5pcs/set) EP404-0000-005
A-5. Defender Helmet Flip-up (assembly parts included) RP256-0000-005
A-6. Defender Helmet Shell (w/o flip-up) (air-fed) RP257-0000-005
A-7. Defender Helmet Hose Cover Short (300mm) AC640-0000-005
A-8. Defender Helmet Face Seal AC641-0000-005
A-9. Defender Helmet Front Sweatband AC642-0000-005
A-10. Defender Helmet Headgear (air-fed) (including sweatband & hose ring) AC644-0000-005
A-11. Defedner Helmer Headgear Hose Ring AC645-0000-005
X
A
0
0
x
x
x
x
2
0
 /
 2
0
2
4
-0
1
-3
0
 /
U
N
IV
E
R
S
A
L
 r
e
s
e
rv
e
s
 t
h
e
 r
ig
h
t
to
 a
lt
e
r
s
p
e
c
if
ic
a
ti
o
n
s
 w
it
h
o
u
t
p
ri
o
r
n
o
ti
c
e
DEFENDER HELMET
Spares for Defender Helmet with 600S ADF
Ordering Information
Description Part Number
A-1. Defender Helmet Front Cover Lens (110x92x1.0 mm) (5pcs/set) EP401-0000-005
A-2      Defender Helmet Replacement DIN Glass 9
Defender Helmet Replacement DIN Glass 10
Defender Helmet Replacement DIN Glass 11
Defender Helmet Replacement DIN Glass 12
EP397-0000-005
EP398-0000-005
EP399-0000-005
EP400-0000-005
A-3.     Defender Helmet Inner Grind Lens (235x114x1.0 mm) (5pcs/set) EP404-0000-005
A-4. Defender Helmet Flip-up (assembly parts included) RP256-0000-005
A-5. Defender Helmet Shell (w/o flip-up) (air-fed) RP257-0000-005
A-6. Defender Helmet Hose Cover Short (300mm) AC640-0000-005
A-7. Defender Helmet Face Seal AC641-0000-005
A-8. Defender Helmet Front Sweatband AC642-0000-005
A-9. Defender Helmet Headgear (air-fed) (including sweatband & hose ring) AC644-0000-005
A-10. Defedner Helmer Headgear Hose Ring AC645-0000-005
X
A
0
0
x
x
x
x
2
0
 /
 2
0
2
4
-0
1
-3
0
 /
U
N
IV
E
R
S
A
L
 r
e
s
e
rv
e
s
 t
h
e
 r
ig
h
t
to
 a
lt
e
r
s
p
e
c
if
ic
a
ti
o
n
s
 w
it
h
o
u
t
p
ri
o
r
n
o
ti
c
e
DEFENDER HELMET
Spares for Defender Helmet with Passive DIN Glass